1
Libertas® Mini TR Hip System
Surgical Technique
2
Contents
System Overview......................................................... 3
Quick Steps & Tips....................................................... 4
Pre-Operative Planning............................................... 5

11 105mm 36.1 36.5 39.1 41.7 42.1 44.3 44.9 27.5 28.0 31.5 35.0 35.5 38.5 39.5
12 107mm 36.6 37.0 39.6 42.2 42.6 44.8 45.4 27.5 28.0 31.5 35.0 35.5 38.5 39.5
13 109mm 37.1 37.5 40.1 42.7 43.1 45.3 45.9 27.5 28.0 31.5 35.0 35.5 38.5 39.5
14 111mm 37.6 38.0 40.6 43.2 43.6 45.8 46.4 27.5 28.0 31.5 35.0 35.5 38.5 39.5
15 113mm 38.1 38.5 41.1 43.7 44.1 46.3 46.9 27.5 28.0 31.5 35.0 35.5 38.5 39.5
16 115mm 38.6 39.0 41.6 44.2 44.6 46.8 47.4 27.5 28.0 31.5 35.0 35.5 38.5 39.5
17 117mm 39.1 39.5 42.1 44.7 45.1 47.3 47.9 27.5 28.0 31.5 35.0 35.5 38.5 39.5
18 119mm 41.9 42.2 44.8 47.4 47.8 50.0 50.7 30.5 31.0 34.5 38.0 38.5 41.5 42.5
20 123mm 42.9 43.2 45.8 48.4 48.8 51.0 51.7 30.5 31.0 34.5 38.0 38.5 41.5 42.5
22 127mm 43.9 44.2 46.8 49.4 49.8 52.0 52.7 30.5 31.0 34.5 38.0 38.5 41.5 42.5
24 130mm 44.9 45.2 47.8 50.4 50.8 53.0 53.7 30.5 31.0 34.5 38.0 38.5 41.5 42.5
14
LIBERTAS® MINI TR HIP SYSTEM
Ordering Information
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
W12KF22/C Trial Femoral Head 22 +00mm 1
W12KF22/D Trial Femoral Head 22 +3.5mm 1
W12KF28/A Trial Femoral Head 28 -3.5mm 1
W12KF28/C Trial Femoral Head 28 +00mm 1
W12KF28/D Trial Femoral Head 28 +3.5mm 1
W12KF28/F Trial Femoral Head 28 +7.0mm 1
W12KF32/B Trial Femoral Head 32 -4.0mm 1
W12KF32/C Trial Femoral Head 32 +00mm 1
W12KF32/E Trial Femoral Head 32 +4.0mm 1
W12KF32/F Trial Femoral Head 32 +7.0mm 1
W12KF36/B Trial Femoral Head 36 -4.0mm 1
W12KF36/C Trial Femoral Head 36 +00mm 1
W12KF36/E Trial Femoral Head 36 +4.0mm 1
W12KF36/F Trial Femoral Head 36 +7.0mm 1
W12KF36/U Trial Femoral Head 36 +8.0mm 1
W12KF40/B Trial Femoral Head 40 -4.0mm 1
W12KF40/C Trial Femoral Head 40 +00mm 1
W12KF40/E Trial Femoral Head 40 +4.0mm 1
W12KF40/F Trial Femoral Head 40 +7.0mm 1
W12KF40/U Trial Femoral Head 40 +8.0mm 1
Y18CAXX/X Calcar Planer (Dia 40) 1
PART # DESCRIPTION
INS-LIB-MINITR LIBERTAS MINI TR UNCEMENTED STEM SET
INS-LIB-GF-PA LIBERTAS GENERAL FEMORAL SET
INS-LIB-AA LIBERTAS ANTERIOR APPROACH SET
INS-LIB-AA-BH LIBERTAS DUAL OFFSET BROACH HANDLE SET
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
XE01CQ04/X Mini TR Stem STD Broach - 04 1
XE01CQ05/X Mini TR Stem STD Broach – 05 1
XE01CQ06/X Mini TR Stem STD Broach – 06 1
XE01CQ07/X Mini TR Stem STD Broach – 07 1
XE01CQ08/X Mini TR Stem STD Broach – 08 1
XE27CQ09/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 09 1
XE27CQ10/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 10 1
XE27CQ11/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 11 1
XE27CQ12/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 12 1
XE27CQ13/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 13 1
XE27CQ14/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 14 1
XE27CQ15/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 15 1
XE27CQ16/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 16 1
XE27CQ17/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 17 1
XE27CQ18/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 18 1
XE27CQ20/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 20 1
XE27CQ22/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach – 22 1
XE27CQ24/X Mini TR Stem DR Broach - 24 1
D21KFXX/X Trial Neck PC Stem 128° Standard 1
D22KF04/X Trial Neck PC Stem 132° Standard (Size 4-17) 1
D22KF18/X Trial Neck PC Stem 132° Standard (Size 18-24) 1
D23KF04/X Trial Neck PC Stem 132° Lateral (Size 4-17) 1